OUR LEADERSHIP TEAM

Jane Sugimura, President
(AOAO Pearl One)
jsugimura@bendetfidell.com

Joy Schoenecker,Vice-President
(AOAO Moana Luan)
Joy.Schoenecker@hawaiiantel.net

Raelene Tenno, Treasurer, Secretary
(Pokai Bay Gardens)
raetenno@gmail.com

Mike Golojuch, Sr., Director
(Palehua Townhouses)
Mikegolojuch808@gmail.com

Sandra Ann Wong, Director
Nuuanu Brookside
swonglaw@hawaii.rr.com

Ken Kanehiro, Director
(AOAO Greenwood)
KKanehiro@gmail.com




My-Lee Flores, Director
Sr. Management Executive
Hawaiiana Management Company
mylef@hmcmgt.com

Tommie Masuda, Director
(temptommie Ilc.)
tomasuda@hotmail.com

Jackie Zahn
(Puu Palehua)
jzahn@hawaii.rr.com

Richard Emery, Director
(Hawaii First, an Associa Company)
Richard@AssociaHawaii.com




